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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
60 60 60 60 - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)]

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 22 22 - - - -

PG-[6 Years Program(s)] 30 30 30 30 30 30

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)



(Al
programs of
all years)

No. of
Female
Students

Total
Students

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Economically
Backward
(Including
male & female)

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+0OBC
Including male
& female)

No. of students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the State

No. of students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from Institution

No. of students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the

No. of students
who are not
receiving any
Freeships /
Scholarships

and Central Funds Private Bodies
Government
UG [4 Years 121 82 203 153 21 29 25 57 81 0 0 1
Program(s)]
PG [2 Years 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]
PG [6 Years 31 149 180 13 166 1 134 8 6 0 0 136
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in students admitted in J| Year admitted through Year graduating in minimum students graduates (Amount in selected for Higher
the year the year Lateral entry stipulated time placed Rs.) Studies
(2011-12) 60 6 (2012-13) 5 (2014-15) 4 1 180000 (one lakh eighty 3
thousand)
(2012-13) 60 30 (2013-14) 4 (2015-16) 20 0 0 (Zero) 20
(2013-14) 60 58 (2014-15) 5 (2016-17) 35 17 192000 (one lakh ninety 18

two thousand)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year students No. of first year students Academic No. of students graduating in No. of students | Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year intake in the year admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time placed graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies

(2013-14) (2014-15) 6 0 (Zero)
(2014-15) 22 1 (2015-16) 1 0 0 (Zero) 1
(2015-16) 22 1 (2016-17) 1 0 0 (Zero) 1

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years



Academic No. of first year students No. of first year students Academic No. of students graduating in No. of students § Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year intake in the year admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time placed graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies

(2009-10) 30 (2014-15) 25 0 (Zero)

(2010-11) 30 28 (2015-16) 28 5 260000 (two lakhs sixty 23
thousand)

(2011-12) 30 30 (2016-17) 28 20 260000 (Two lakhs sixty 8
thousand )

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Full Time

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

Full Time

Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 13228 (Thirteen 16998 (Sixteen 167048 (one lakh
thousand two thousand nine sixty seven
hundred twenty hundred ninety thousand forty eight

eight) eight) )



New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

0 (Zero)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

798420 (Seven lakh
ninety eight
thousand four
hundred twenty )

15435584 (One
crore fifty four lakhs
thirty five thousand
five hundred eighty
four)

5672507 (Fifty six
lakhs seventy two
thousand five
hundred seven)

13890 (Thirteen
thousand eight
hundred ninety)

12700 (Twelve
Thousand Seven
hundred )

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

1691823 (Sixteen
lakhs ninety one
thousand eight
hundred twenty
three)

12624252 (One
crore twenty six
lakhs twenty four
thousand two
hundred fifty two )

5333199 (Fifty three
lakhs thirty three
thousand one
hundred ninety nine)

212770 (Two lakhs
twelve thousand
seven hundred
seventy)

147197 (One lakh
forty seven
thousand one
hundred ninety
seven)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

1376440 (Thirteen
lakhs seventy six
thousand four
hundred forty )

11244137 (One
crore twelve lakhs
forty four thousand
one hundred thirty
seven)

11498905 (One
crore fourteen lakhs
ninety eight
thousand nine
hundred five )

8796 (Eight
thousand seven
hundred ninety six)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words Zero

Zero

Zero



Sponsored Research Details

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 0 0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1350000 0 0
Amount Received in Words Thirteen lakhs fifty thousand Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations 2 2 2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 18550 72500 15650
Amount Received in Words Eighteen thousand five hundred fity Seventy two thousand five hundred Fifteen thousand six hundred fifty

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students
1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? No

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? No




Faculty Details

Srno

10

11

12

13

14

Name

AKHILA S ARJUN

AMITH KUMAR B

ASHOK R CHANCHI

CHAITANYA KUMAR

Dr AM KRUPANIDHI

Dr GLORIA K SAM

DrJ THIMMASETTY

Dr AP BASAVARAJAPPA

Dr ASHOK KUMAR KV

Dr D K RAMESH

Dr G L PRABHUSHANKAR

Dr GIRISH BOLAKATTI

DrJH MRUTHYUNJAYA

Dr MANJUNATH S KATAGI

Age

26

33

53

28

51

26

46

58

48

47

49

38

48

36

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

Master of

Pharmacy

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

1

68

332

52

296

35

260

406

247

227

207

120

274

120

Is Associated

Last Year

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

05-08-
2017

06-11-
2013

24-08-
1998

01-09-
2014

01-08-
1997

01-09-
2014

03-09-
1998

15-09-
1983

01-01-
1997

13-11-
1996

15-04-
2000

06-08-
2007

13-09-
1994

06-08-
2007

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Dr MANJUNATHA KM

JAYAMMA M KULKARNI

MANYATHA D D

MERIN TITUS

NARAYAN R MISKIN

PRABHA HULLATTI

PRAKASH DABADI

SHASHANK NAYAK N

SHWETHA KAMATH

SUSHILKUMAR
PRABHAKAR LONDHE

42

30

23

25

34

30

40

30

31

36

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Master of

Pharmacy

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

136

10

102

44

120

11

62

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-07-
2005

15-09-
2016

02-08-
2017

05-08-
2017

30-01-
2009

02-12-
2013

03-08-
2007

17-06-
2016

02-08-
2017

08-01-
2014

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



